
Monday 6/15/26
OHIO SPRINT SPEEDWEEK
"Duffy Smith Memorial"
All Star Sprints, and Mod Lites

J
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Saturday 6/20/26 Late Models, Modifieds,
Super Stocks, Mini Stocks

TURF WARS -- WCS/FREMONTSaturday 6/27/26
"WCS BIRTHDAY RACE"

FIREWORKS

Mid - Season

Friday 9/25/26
"OHIO DIRT BLOWOUT"

UMP Late Models, UMP Modifieds
Super Stocks, Mini Stocks
Mod Lites

Saturday 8/29/26
"Season Championship"

Sprints, UMP Late Models
UMP Modifieds, Super Stocks
Mini Stocks

Saturday 9/5/26
"Bob Chaney Memorial"
All Star Circuit of Champion Sprints
UMP Modifieds,  S. Stocks, M. Stocks

Sunday 9/6/26
"Pete Jacobs Memorial"
All Star Circuit of Champion Sprints
UMP Modifieds, Super Stocks

Sprints, UMP Late Models
UMP Modifieds, Super Stocks
Mini Stocks

Sprints, UMP Late Models
UMP Modifieds, Super Stocks
Mini Stocks

Saturday 8/22/26
"Food Drive Night"
OVSCA Sprints, UMP Late Models
UMP Modifieds, S. Stocks, M. Stocks

O
C
T

Saturday 10/3/2026

NTPA Tractor Pulls
Classic Super Stock
V8 Modifieds
SS 4 Wheel Drive Trucks
Limited Lite Super Stock
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Schedule is subject to change at promotors descrection.  Mufflers are 
required!  Racing begins at 7pm unless otherwise stated!

Follow us on our socials & 
website: 

www.waynecountyspeedway.com

Saturday 9/26/26
"OHIO DIRT BLOWOUT"

OVSCA Sprints, UMP Late Models
UMP Modifieds, Super Stocks
Sam Huffman Memorial for Mini 
Stocks

MONSTER TRUCK SHOW
(No Regular Divisions)

Saturday 8/15/26
"BACK TO SCHOOL 

NIGHT"
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Saturday 7/4/26
"INDEPENDENCE DAY"

Sprints, UMP Late Models
UMP Modifieds, Super Stocks
Mini Stocks

Sunday 7/12/26
DIRTCAR Summer Nationals Hell Tour
UMP Late Mpdels, UMP Modifieds
Super Stocks, Mini Stocks

Saturday 7/18/26
THRILL SHOW
(No Regular Divisions)

Saturday 7/25/26
"Christmas in July"
OVSCA Sprints, UMP Late Models
UMP Modifieds, S. Stocks, M. Stocks

M
A
Y

Saturday 5/9/26
"MOTHER'S DAY SPECIAL"

Sprints, UMP Late Models
UMP Modifieds, Super Stocks
Mini Stocks

Saturday 4/11/26
Race Saver 305 Sprints
UMP Late Models, UMP Modifieds
Super Stocks, Mini Stocks

Saturday 4/18/26
"CDL Night"
OVSCA Sprints, UMP Late Models
UMP Modifieds, S. Stocks, M. Stocks

Saturday 4/25/26
"PUBLIC SERVICE NIGHT"

Sprints, UMP Late Models
UMP Modifieds, Super Stocks
Mini Stocks

Saturday 4/4/26

Thursday 5/28/26 World of Outlaw Late Models
UMP Mpdifieds

Sunday 5/24/26

"Opening Night"
Sprints, UMP Late Models
UMP Modifieds, S. Stocks, M. Stocks
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Saturday 5/16/26
"REDNECK RUMBLE"

Sprints, UMP Late Models
UMP Modifieds, Super Stocks
Mini Stocks

2026
SCHEDULE
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Saturday 6/6/26 THRILL SHOW
(No Regular Divisions)

"Rick Susong Memorial"
All Star Sprints, UMP Modifieds
Super Stocks, Mini Stocks

Saturday 8/8/26
"Kids Night"

Sprints, UMP Late Models
UMP Modifieds, Super Stocks
Mini Stocks

Saturday 8/1/26


